Name: Date:
Teacher: Class:
Fractions

Express as a decimal rounded to the nearest thousandth.
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Answer Key Date:
Teacher: Class:
Fractions

Express as a decimal rounded to the nearest thousandth.

- 8 _ 075
8
2. 6 _
> = 0.6
3. i _
= = 0.533333
* 14 _ 0.933333
15
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== 04
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0.222222

0.666667

0.333333

0.166667

0.4

0.125

0.166667

0.833333

0.142857

0.25
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